AFSNN Partners

State,
Partner Organization Provience, Contact
Country
Alaska Department of Marylynne Kostick, MPH Marylynne.Kostick@alaska.gov
Fish and Game, Alaska
Division of Subsistence http://www.adfg.alaska.gov/index.cfm?adfg=subsistence.main
Alaska Department of Kathleen Wayne, MS, RDN, LD Kathleen.Wayne@alaska.gov
Health Social Services, Alaska Jennifer Johnson, MPH, RDN, LD Jennifer.Johnson@alaska.gov
Family Nutrition
Programs http://dhss.alaska.gov/dpa/Pages/nutri/default.aspx
Alaska D f
aska epartn:nent ° Diane Peck, MPH, RDN, LD Diane.Peck@alaska.gov
Health and Social
Services, Obesit Alaska
N v http://dhss.alaska.gov/dph/Chronic/Pages/Obesity/default.aspx
Prevention and Control
ALASKA Sarra Khlifi, Director afc@foodbankofalaska.org
Alaska Food Coalition Alaska G| 3 |-
AL http://alaskafood.org/
ALASKA NATIVE ;

Alaska Native Tribal @%} TRIBAL HEALTH Marcia Anderson, MS, RDN, LD meanderson@anthc.org

Alaska | %A% consorTIu

Health Consortium

http://anthc.org/
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Arctic Institute for

Norma Kassi, Co-Founder /Director norma@aicbr.ca
Jody Butler, MS,BS, Co-Founder /Director jbwyukon@gmail.com

Molly Pratt, MPH molly@aicbr.ca

Community Based Yukon ] . .
Katelyn Friendship, MA, BS katelyn@aicbr.ca
Research y P yn@
http://www.aicbr.ca/about-us/
AT T
F C Diana Bronson, Executive Director diana@foodsecurecanada.org
Food Secure Canada Canada . oo SecureCanode
http://foodsecurecanada.org/
. . ; Amanda Walch, Ph.D. akwalch@alaska.edu
University of Alaska ’
Y ’ Alaska l_‘JA'A
Anchorage o e "
https://catalog.uaa.alaska.edu/undergraduateprograms/coh/dieteticsandnutrition/dieteticsandnutrition.pdf
University of Alaska,
Fairbanks, Center for Andrea Bersamin, Ph. D mabersamin@alaska.edu
Alaska Native Health Alaska
Research https://www.uaf.edu/canhr/
Axe Santé des populations et
pratiques optimales en santé
Centre de recherche du CHU
de Québec W universite | Myriam Fillion, Ph. D. myriam.fillion.1@ulaval.ca
Département de médecine Quebec !:!: LAVAL
sociale et préventive http://www2.ulaval.ca/
Faculté de médecine -
Université Laval
University of Ottawa, Sonia Wesche, Ph.D. swesche@uottawa.ca
Geography, . i Tiff-Annie Kenny tiff-annie.kenny@uottawa.ca
erapny Ontario uOttawa Y
Environment and
Geomatics https://arts.uottawa.ca/geography/people/wesche-sonia
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